www Tt
1 ivr
.V v SrV-- i
v -
Hi jA' ,
ODESSA MADHOUSE,
I
SAYS PHILA. WOMAN

Ironerj. Apply Columbia, Laundry, Cape
May. N J,
MONOTYPE KEYBOARD OPERATORS, ex
pcrlenced preforrsd! excellent working con-
ditions with lire Insurance protection, a gift
(r.9!?. ) company, after 2 rears of service.
William Mann Co., 21 N, 8th rt., Phlla.
OPERATOR, experienced on Blncer awing
machine; can earn 121 per week! steady
work. Apply U23 Aieh St., third noor.
BTfOES EXPERIENCED GIRLS WANTED,'
ertSRf.9." tDJJKFR. HI3WINO W AND
TKRIiftsAWiBi. SCHOBER A CO., 22D
STS.. SECOND FLOOR.
STFNpORAPHER One experienced office
work: familiar with coal trade preferrod:must be quick ictlve workc- -; Gentile. Apply
711 Pennsylvania BIdg.
WpMAN, with social poise and education.responsible position, none need apply whocannot earn advancement on merits and com- -
pensatlon of 180 weekly. B H82 Ltd. Off
TARN EXAMINERS
Women to examine worsted yarn: only ex-
perienced need apply: good salan: excellentworking conditions. Apply Employment Bu- -
rru. a. . a 11. y. tieisner, inc., 20th andReed ata.
iI
.7? , v1 1r"n,d to operate typewriter
-- ... .,,nu ncrscii generally useiui in oinca,
Arply by letter to BuehJl Diamond. Jasper
uu wmirio ma. ra
General
MAKE JI0.1"1.! AT "OME Yoa aan earnfrom II to 12 an hour In your spar timewriting show cards; quickly and easily
learned: no canvassing; we teach you how
and bo 1 .your work. Write today lar full
W.'ul5r" to AMERICAN SHOW CARD
""""U mag.. Toronto, Canada
c jVJR,K8, ?r 1Tl for Postal mall service:lo month: experience unnecessary. ForTree particulars of examinations write J.IAnnH....... lfn,m.. c.. , . aXJL- .....,vl .t,,, DtiiK, examiner, uoi:Equltablo BIdg.. Washington, D C.
GIRLS, clerks, stenographera. typists wantedat once, by Government, good salary; easynours; rapid adtancement: write for Instruc-tions. Particulars. I nn?. i- - nttt
HELP WANTED MALE
A MANUFACTURER of storage battery sep.
ui-t- ut, Mini nuifs wants a married, set-tled ropresentatKe tn hnnHU t.t a.city and sui rounding territory: salary nndexpenses when out of clt). send full par-
ticulars and photo In first letter: will be In
ii ' ." ,.v ".". lw "leei aesirabie applicantsE A. Qarlock. 1300 N. Calvert at.. Balth
II u r , jUi
BLACKSMITH, 1. wanted: and 1 horee- -
enoer. cjeatjrook rarma Company. Brldge--ton -, M .
CA?DJ SALESMAN Man to sell jobbers
best Bo pop on the market: good propo-s.tlo-
fast seller: quick repeat: commissionbssls. Write I.e Rol Candy Co., 67 Greenst,, rvewark, N J,
CARPENTERS Steady work for fhrat-ala-
TV "c". v ctiia an nour. ApplyW ..- -
. Llndsav i Co . Inc.. 06th and Wood
land ave . city.
CARPENTER wvintod S E. cor. 18lh and
..,-tf,rr- "1: wages 00 cents per hour. SeeM r Pirker at site
COMPOSITORS
MONOTTPE KEYBOARD AND
MONOTTPE CASTER OPERATORS
CYLINDER PRESSMEN
CYLINDER PRESS FEEDERS
FOLDINO MACHINE OPERATORS
CUTTERS FAMILIAR WITH
BOOKLET AND CATALOG WORK
48 HOURS PER WEEK
STEADY WORK. APPLT THT3
FRANKLIN PRINTING COMPANY
514-52- LUDLOW STREET
PHILADELPHIA
COMPOSITORS. MONOTYPE
OPERATORS, PROOFREADERS,
CYLINDER AND JOB PRESSilEN.
excellent working conditions, with
life Insurance protection, a girt